@ Nos gazons synthétiques pour les aménagements paysagers
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ESSENTIEL

NATUREL 30

NATUREL 35

" NATUREL 40

SUPREME 30

SUPREME 35

SUPREME 39

LOOK 20

ACCESS 20

Hauteur

30mm

35mm

40mm

30mm

35mm

39mm

20mm

20mm

Poids Fil

11509/m?2

16509/m?2

21509/m2

12009/m?2

17009/m?2

22009/m?2

7009/m2

600g/m?2

ASPECT

DOUCEUR

DENSITE

PASSAGE

B R

USAGES
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